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KD-S70R

KD-S70R

Area Suffix            

E
EX

Continental Europe
Central Europe

When servicing this unit, please refer to the KD-S676R(No.49541) service manual,
Which has  been issued previously.
A part different from KD-S676R was described in this manual.
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Packing materials and accessories parts list
Block No. M MM3

Block No. M MM4

A1 P5  E Only

P1

A18
KIT1:A7   A11

P3

A2   A4

P5

P2

P6

A17

P4
A5

A19

P2

A16

P7
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KD-S676R E KD-S70R E

Parts number

Block No. M3MM

Item Parts name KD-S676R E
P 1
P 2
P 4
P 5
P 7

PACKING CASE
PAPER CUSHION
POLY BAG
POLY BAG
SHEET

FSPE3004-055
FSPH1017-001
VPE3005-064
QPA01703505P
---------------------

GE30123-045A
GE10008-001A
QPC03004315P
FSPG4002-001
FSYH4036-068

Parts list (Packing parts list)

1
2
1
2
1

P3-11

Q'tyKD-S70R E
Parts number

Block No. M4MM

Item Parts name

A  1

A  2

A  2

A  2

A  4

A 5
A14
A15
A16

KIT2

INST.BOOK
(LANGUAGE)
INSTRUCT.SHEET
(LANGUAGE)
INSTRUCT.SHEET
(LANGUAGE)
INSTRUCT.SHEET
(LANGUAGE)
INST.BOOK
(LANGUAGE)
CAUTION SHEET
MINI SCREW
SHEET
HARD CASE
SCREW PARTS KIT

FSUN3121-311
(ENG,GER,FRE,DUT)

FSUN3121-T211
(ENG,GER,FRE)

FSUN3121-T451
(DUT,SPA,ITA)

FSUN3121-T481
(SWE,FIN)

FSUN3121-321
(SPA,ITA,SWE,FIN)

--------------------
VKZ4777-001
FSYA4001-001
FSJB3001-30A
KDGS727J-SCREW2

GET0042-002A
(SPA,ITA,SWE,FIN)

GET0042-003A
(ENG,GER,FRE)

GET0042-004A
(DUT,SPA,ITA)

GET0042-005A
(SWE,FIN)

GET0042-001A
(ENG,GER,FRE,DUT)

LV40978-001A
--------------------
--------------------
FSJB3001-30C
--------------------

Parts list (Accessories parts list)

1

1

1

1

1

1
-
-
1
-

P3-11

Block No. M1MM

Item Parts name
KD-S676R E

Parts number

1
1-1
1-2

8
21
35

F.PANEL ASS'Y
FRONT PANEL
FINDER LENS
SCREW
PRESET BUTTON
NAME PLATE

ZCKDS676R-NPA
FSJC1057-002
FSJD3023-00C
QYSDST2606Z
FSXP2035-052
FSYN3121-D005

--------------------
FSJC1057-003
FSJD3023-00N
SDST2604Z
FSXP2035-102
GE30252-002A

Parts list(General assembly)

-
1
1
3
1
1

P3-2

Q'ty
KD-S70R E/EX

KD-S70R EX Q'ty
GE30123-045A
GE10008-001A
QPC03004315P
FSPG4002-001
FSYH4036-068

1
2
1
1
1

KD-S70R EXQ'ty Q'ty
-

1

1

-

1

1
-
-
1
-

-------------------

GET0042-003A
(ENG,GER,FRE)

GET0042-004A
(DUT,SPA,ITA)

-------------------

GET0042-001A
(ENG,GER,FRE,DUT)

LV40978-001A
--------------------
--------------------
FSJB3001-30C
--------------------
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